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Ricambi CLASSICA: piatto valvola
con braccetto e guarnizione

Qaliaxis

157161X

1572206
15722I1X

1573306
1574406
1576606
1577708

140-160
100-110-125
100-10-125
140-160
200-250
315

400

INOX
pvC
INOX
pvC
pPvC
pPvC
PvC
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Supporto bianco
Supporto bianco
Supporto rosso
Supporto rosso

Supporto rosso

aliaxis



